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THERICEH SN TUOSREFRBMERLTT I, (fF=0.291rad X 107%)
FEo& BIE 8 @ ©) @ ® ®
(mV) (E-R) xf HAE(E @—03 @ x AlERRE | REEA
(m) = = 2 (#)#A1E) | (x10%rad) | (mm) >
( X 10—3rad) ( X 10—3rad) (mm)
0 1.30
-1 4.1 -11.3 2.25 2.20 0.05 0.05 1.25
-2 5.8 -12.4 2.65 2.35 0.30 0.30 0.95
-3 4.8 -12.0 2.45 2.20 0.25 0.25 0.70
—4 5.8 -13.1 2.75 2.50 0.25 0.25 0.45
—5 7.9 -15.1 3.35 3.20 0.15 0.15 0.30
—6 -1.7 -3.8 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20
-7 8.9 |-415.8 3.60 3.40 0.20 0.20 0
—8 -2.1 -5.2 0.45 0.35 0.10 0.10 -0.10
-9 9.6 -17.2 3.90 3.85 0.05 0.05 -0.15
—10 -5.5 -1.7 -0. 55 -0.35 -0.20 -0.20 0.05
—-11 14.8 | -22.0 5.35 5.30 0.05 0.05 0
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